
 

CITY OF MARSHALL 
AGENDA ITEM REPORT 

 
 

Meeting Date: Tuesday, September 14, 2021 

Category: NEW BUSINESS 

Type: ACTION 

Subject: Approve Change Order-City Hall Project 

Background 

Information: 

The City Hall Committee has reviewed several times Change Order 14. There has been three 
versions with the attached the final version. Chairman Lozinski had indicated his support to 
submit to City Council for their consideration and approval this Change Order if significant 
progress has been made on remaining items for City Hall. This past week, significant progress 
has been made.  
 

Fiscal Impact: $11,969.00 

Alternative/ 

Variations: 

None 

Recommendations: Approve Change Order 14 in the amount of $11,969.00 

 


